Thuli Mbele

EEE
From: Charles Hendricks
Sent: Thursday, 11 July 2024 07:15
To: Thuli Mbele; Janine De Fortier; Loretha Kwatla; Brock Tharpe
Ce: Christina Hayes
Subject: RE: POD
Attachments: Re: TO014466 / LRG2 » LRO1

Good morning Thuli

Please find attached request to cancel this IBT from the principle
Kind Regards

Charles Hendricks
Office 021903 8874
Celi 073 3000789

Email dccpt@irsa.co.za

C/0 Range and Anficld Rd. Blackheath, Cape town, 7599

From: Thuli Mbele <thuli@lrsa.co.za>
Sent: Wednesday, July 10, 2024 4:53 PM

To: Janine De Fortier <janine@Irsa.co.za>; Loretha Kwatla <receptionbfn@Irsa.co.za>; Brock Tharpe

<brock@Irsa.co.za>; Charles Hendricks <dccpt@lrsa.co.za>
Cc: Christina Hayes <nina@Irsa.co.za>
Subject: RE: POD

Hi @Brock Tharpe and @Charles Hendricks

Please advise on the below load if it was done or not, because it doesn’t show on the live sheet anymore.

Thank you.

Invoice Number ' TO014466/LR02/LROLIBT
DocumentDetails: | _
Invoice Amount: R 0.00 Load ID : 80842 Delivery Nr:

Principle: Liquor Runner Cape Town Delivery Date: 2024-07-08
Payment Terms: . Trip Link: 50527
Captured By: ThuliM Delivery Day:
Capture Date: 2025-07-04 Delivery Route:
Capture Time: 13:20 Bay Nr: 965498
Customer Code: IBTBFN

Truck Capacity:

Own Cust Code: IBT

Customer Name; LR BLOEMFONTEIN IBT
Handover Finalized:

Handover Date:

R R R TR R R R TR

Truck Registration NR; JBK2B3FS
Truck Driver Name:

Driver Contact NR: 073 852 4046
Shipment Nr:



Thuli Mbele

From: Lindy van Vuuren <lindy.vanvuuren@groupmeridian.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 02 July 2024 12:48

To: Tamryn Metelerkamp; Charles Hendricks; Pieter Le Roux; Brock Tharpe
Ce: Demand & Inventory Planning; EImarie De Jongh

Subject: Re: TOQ14466 / LRO2 > LRO1

Good day,

Please cancel transfer order as the quantities should be amended.
The TO will be deleted and a new one created.

Kind regards,

El ==zzs=——|  Lindy van Vuuren
Demand and Inventory Planner
Meridian Wine Distribution

T: +27 (0)861 113 959 | M: +27 (0)69 422 4075

We Support Responsible Drinking | Electronic Mail Disclaimer

From: Tamryn Metelerkamp <tamryn.metelerkamp@groupmeridian.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, July 2, 2024 10:22 AM

To: Lindy van Vuuren <lindy.vanvuuren@groupmeridian.co.za>; Charles Hendricks <dccpt@Irsa.co.za>; Pieter Le
Roux <pieter@Irsa.co.za>; Brock Tharpe <brock@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Demand & Inventory Planning <demandplanning@groupmeridian.co.za>; Elmarie De Jongh
<accounts@Irsa.co.za>

Subject: Re: TO014466 / LRO2 > LRO1

Good Day All
Please see the attached Purchase Order.

Kind Regards

E‘] mmazze——|  Tamryn Metelerkamp
Demand and Inventory Planner
Meridian Wine Distribution

T: +27 (0})861 113 959 |M:

We Support Responsible Drinking | Electronic Mail Disctaimer

From: Lindy van Vuuren <lindy.vanvuuren@groupmeridian.co.za>

Sent: Tuesday, 02 July 2024 08:19

To: Tamryn Metelerkamp <tamryn.metelerkamp@groupmeridian.co.za>; Charles Hendricks <dccpt@Irsa.co.za>;
Pieter Le Roux <pieter@Irsa.co.za>; Brock Tharpe <brock@Irsa.co.za>

Cc: Demand & Inventory Planning <demandplanning@groupmeridian.co.za>

Subject: TO014466 / LRO2 > LRO1



